
Team 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) Score

1 4 8 11 12 (13) (14) 36

2 3 5 6 7 (9) (10) 23

1 2 5 7 9 (11) (12) 24

3 4 6 8 10 (13) (14) 31

1 3 6 10 11 (13) (14) 31

2 4 5 7 8 (9) (12) 26

1 2 3 5 6 (8) (10) 17

4 7 9 11 12 (13) (14) 43

1 2 4 5 6 (9) (11) 18

3 7 8 10 12 (13) (14) 40

2 3 7 10 11 (13) (14) 33

1 4 5 6 8 (9) (12) 24

Place Time

1        Var 20:10

2        Var 20:27

3        Var 20:35

4        Var 20:35

5        Var 20:51

6        Var 21:12

7        Var 21:34

8        Var 21:41

9        Var 21:58

10      Var 22:07

11      Var 22:15

12      Var 22:19

13      Var 22:48

14      Var 22:51

15      Var 23:17

16      Var 23:22

17      Var 23:25

18      Var 23:29

19      Var 23:29

20      Var 23:34

21      Var 23:39

22      Var 23:50

23      Var 24:08

24      Var 24:14

25      Var 24:50

26      JV 24:58

Annville-Cleona

Donegal

Varsity Girls

Team

Clemson, Cassandra

Shoaf, Hadley

Peters, Braetan

Naqvi, Myra

Name

Donegal

Manheim Central

Lancaster Catholic

Manheim Central

Semple, Savannah

Bruckhart, Alaina

Mitchell, Nory

Zell, Olivia

Cross Country Meet Score
Annville-Cleona, Donegal, Lancaster Catholic, and Manheim Central

Annville-Cleona

Lancaster Catholic

at Annville-Cleona

Thursday, October 1, 2020

D

D

LC

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Bomberger, Ellie

Fernald, Rachel

Finicle, Kendall

Sheaffer, Ella

Fry, Amanda

Lindberg, Julie

Annville-Cleona

Manheim Central

Donegal

Lancaster Catholic

Hoffman, Madelyn

Maag, Emily

Postlethwaite, Hannah

Manwiller, Emily

Moffett, Jenna

Myers, Meghan

Clerico, Rayahna

Levitan, Emma

Cellucci, Allie

King, Laura

Dietz, Emily

Greiner, Natalie

MC

LC

D

MC

MC

MC

AC

D

LC

MC

AC

D

MC

AC

LC

AC

AC

D

D

MC

AC

D

LC
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Varsity Girls

Cross Country Meet Score
Annville-Cleona, Donegal, Lancaster Catholic, and Manheim Central

at Annville-Cleona

Thursday, October 1, 2020

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

27      JV 25:02

28      JV 25:16

29      Var 25:48

30      JV 25:49

31      JV 26:38

32      Var 26:45

33      Var 27:45

34      JV 28:13

35      JV 31:43

36      JV 31:53

37      

38      

39      

40      

41      

42      

43      

44      

45      

46      

47      

48      

49      

50      

51      

52      

53      

54      

55      

56      

57      

58      

59      

60      

61      

62      

63      

64      

65      

66      

67      

68      

69      

70      

71      

Sunderland, Olivia

Heslop, Paige

Rexrode, Emma

Brophy, Megan

Morgan, Kiley

Dyer, Wynn

Glover, Kathrynn

Haldeman, Erin

White, Kyra

Masciale-Walmer, Maddalena

MC

LC

LC

LC

MC

MC

AC

AC

AC

AC
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